LICENSED CERTIFIED SOIL TESTERS ACTIVE
IN WALWORTH COUNTY

Walworth County Department of Sanitation in no way sanctions or promotes any
individual contractors on this list. This list is for informational purposes only.

Associates Soil
Testing

Augies Excavating

Baumeister, Dave A.

Badgerland Soil
Testing, Inc.
Hilmer, Roger J.

Butler Engineering
Butler, Harry

Doc’s Sewer &
Water Company

Duwe, David P.

Gates, Brian

Herr
Environmental, Inc.

J & H Soil Testing &
Septic Systems

Johnson, Chris J.

W4644 Pine Creek Dr.
Elkhorn, WI 53121

811 Krift Ave.
Burlington, WI 53105

1615 S. Arcadian Drive
New Berlin, Wl 53151

W230 S3857 Milky Way Rd.

Waukesha, Wl 53189

P.0. Box 100
Big Bend, WI 53103

W7265 Robins Way
Elkhorn, WI 53121

P.O. Box 822, Hwy 67
Williams Bay, WI 53191

S$14 W33511, Hwy 18
Delafield, WI 53018

W1014 Honey Creek Rd.
Burlington, WI 53105

2733 Maple Road
Burlington, WI 53105

262-495-7004

262-763-2792

262-754-1670
1-888-378-7645

262-650-2000

262-662-9720

262-728-8063

262-245-6150

262-968-2550

262-642-3701

262-534-2008



Kerkman Brothers
Construction

Lauer Excavating

Masters Construction
Masters, James

Miller Soil Testing
Miller, Kevin

Nehls, Tim
Nehls, & Sons, Exc.

Oja, Bob

O’Leary Plumbing

POWTS Pros
Baker, Jim

Rostkowski,
Stephen

Steinke, William

12-03-15

P.O. Box 923

New Munster, WI 53152

1408 Cherrywood Drive
Waukesha, WI 53188

W3622 Lower Hebron Rd
Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

P.O. Box 617
Elkhorn, WI 53121

5651 N. County Rd F
Janesville, WI 53545

230 N. 5" Ave
Walworth, Wl 53184

2720 Buell Drive
East Troy, WI 53120
P.O.Box 1776

Janesville, WI 53547

P.O. Box 782
East Troy, WI 53120

2930 N. Townhall Road
Janesville, WI 53546

262-537-4448

262-548-6172

920-568-0524

262-742-3473

262-752-6655

815-703-7062

262-642-7747

608-751-2884

262-642-3373

608-754-6100



